LINK

MARKET SERVICES
L]
e,

Ranges Investors

Securities

% Issued Capital

HRL HOLDINGS LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES
FRIDAY 27 MARCH 2015

Security Code : HRL FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES

Totals for Security Code HRL

1to 1000 316
1001 to 5000 365
5001 to 10000 145
10001 to 100000 434
100001 and Over 112
Total 1,372

165,506
851,416
1,079,471
15,045,388
137,408,244
154,550,025

end of report

PAGE NUMBER :
REPORT DATE :

REPORT TIME

1
27/03/2015
15.46.37



