

## HRL HOLDINGS LIMITED

## INVESTOR RANGES FRIDAY 27 MARCH 2015

Ranges Investors Securities % Issued Capital

## Security Code : HRL FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES

**Totals for Security Code HRL** 

1 to 1000	316	165,506	.11
1001 to 5000	365	851,416	.55
5001 to 10000	145	1,079,471	.70
10001 to 100000	434	15,045,388	9.74
100001 and Over	112	137,408,244	88.91
Total	1,372	154,550,025	100.00

end of report